NHT 300

Specifications:

Engine Capacity
Engine Type
Power

Torque

Drive

Gearbox

Weight

Tank Capacity
Ground Clearance
Seat Height
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Price = R63 995

278cc

1-cylinder
17.5Kw

22.5Nm

Chain

6-speed

166kg

11L

170mm

860mm

Single Disc Brake
Single Disc Brake
Telescopic Fork - 140mm - Non-adjustable

Monoschock - Adjustable (pre-load only)


Basil
Stamp




