



NHT 300

Specifications:

Engine Capacity	278cc
Engine Type	1-cylinder
Power	17.5Kw
Torque	22.5Nm
Drive	Chain
Gearbox	6-speed
Weight	166kg
Tank Capacity	11L
Ground Clearance	170mm
Seat Height	860mm
Front Brakes	Single Disc Brake
Rear Brakes	Single Disc Brake
Front Suspension	Telescopic Fork - 140mm - Non-adjustable
Rear Suspension	Monoschock - Adjustable (pre-load only)

Price = R63 995